SCL Div 5

Including Excluding
Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Donaldson, Peter Ringwood C 400 1 1 100% 100%
Clarke, Malcolm ¢ £2SHe19R Railway 40 11 100% 100%
Cagnasso, Alexander Fareham B 400 1 1 100% 100%
Chaffey, Gary Eastleigh Railway 49 11 100% 100%
Black, Ted Fareham B 400 1 1 100% 100%
Hough, James Winchester C 400 7 7 100% 100%
Henbury, Mike M Easuelgh Railway 4 2 2 100% 100%
Kitson, Mike gasuelgh Railway 4 11 100% 100%
Henbury, Joseph L2119 Rallway 40 2 2 100% 100%
Geary, Graham Ringwood C 400 1 1 100% 100%
Kooner, John Fastleigh Railway 59 3, 4 87.5% 87.5%
George, N Costlelgh Railway 540 4 5 80% 80%
Day, Malcolm Ringwood C 150 5% 8 68.75% 68.75%
Kitley, Stephen P Winchester C 89 5V, 9 61.11% 61.11%
White, B Winchester C 57 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Creasey, Don Fastleigh Railway - 4s 9 50% 50%
Sims, Robert Sostlelgh Railway 12 50% 50%
Green, David Winchester C -50 3% 8 50% 43.75%
Chapman, Chas Fareham B 0 2 4 50% 50%
King, Doug Ringwood C 0 4 8 50% 50%
Jack, B Winchester C 0 2 4 50% 50%
Chandar, Manoj ~ cooieigh Railway g 12 50% 50%
Anderson, David C  Fareham B 0 2 5 50% 50%
Holland, Owen Fareham B 0 2 4 50% 50%
Massey, Brian Fareham B 0 1 2 50% 50%
Langley, Brian Ringwood C 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Davies, Rob Fareham B -67 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Grant, Colin Ringwood C -80 2 5 40% 40%
McLean, Rowan Fareham B -100 1% 4 37.5% 37.5%
Sturmey, Darrell Ringwood C -133 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Krajewski, Adrian Fareham B -133 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Lamb, Keven A Eastleigh Railway ), v, 2 25% 25%

C



Name

Hayden, Ben
Stonham, Gavin
Springthorpe, Les

Chandar, Maha

Kinsler, David
Clarkson, Alan C

Whitehouse, B Guy
Eva, Syd A
Chandar, Mansa

Goodhall, Terry
Buck, Chris

Strachan, Rob
Thomas, Mike

Team

Ringwood C
Ringwood C
Fareham B

Eastleigh Railway
C

Winchester C
Fareham B

Eastleigh Railway
C

Fareham B

Eastleigh Railway
C

Fareham B
Fareham B

Eastleigh Railway
C

Ringwood C

Performance Score Games

-200
-286
-300

-400

-400
-400

-400
-400
-400

-400
-400

-400
-400

oSO O O O o o o o o o

Including
Defaults

25%
14.29%
12.5%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

20%
14.29%
12.5%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%



