SCL Div 5

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Donaldson, Peter	Ringwood C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Clarke, Malcolm C	Eastleigh Railway C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Cagnasso, Alexander	Fareham B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Chaffey, Gary	Eastleigh Railway C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Black, Ted	Fareham B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Hough, James	Winchester C	400	7	7	100%	100%
Henbury, Mike M	Eastleigh Railway C	400	2	2	100%	100%
Kitson, Mike	Eastleigh Railway C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Henbury, Joseph	Eastleigh Railway C	400	2	2	100%	100%
Geary, Graham	Ringwood C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Kooner, John	Eastleigh Railway C	300	3½	4	87.5%	87.5%
George, N	Eastleigh Railway C	240	4	5	80%	80%
Day, Malcolm	Ringwood C	150	5½	8	68.75%	68.75%
Kitley, Stephen P	Winchester C	89	$5\frac{1}{2}$	9	61.11%	61.11%
White, B	Winchester C	57	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Creasey, Don	Eastleigh Railway C	0	41/2	9	50%	50%
Sims, Robert	Eastleigh Railway C	0	1	2	50%	50%
Green, David	Winchester C	-50	3½	8	50%	43.75%
Chapman, Chas	Fareham B	0	2	4	50%	50%
King, Doug	Ringwood C	0	4	8	50%	50%
Jack, B	Winchester C	0	2	4	50%	50%
Chandar, Manoj	Eastleigh Railway C	0	1	2	50%	50%
Anderson, David C	Fareham B	0	2½	5	50%	50%
Holland, Owen	Fareham B	0	2	4	50%	50%
Massey, Brian	Fareham B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Langley, Brian	Ringwood C	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Davies, Rob	Fareham B	-67	$2\frac{1}{2}$	6	41.67%	41.67%
Grant, Colin	Ringwood C	-80	2	5	40%	40%
McLean, Rowan	Fareham B	-100	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
Sturmey, Darrell	Ringwood C	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Krajewski, Adrian	Fareham B	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Lamb, Keven A	Eastleigh Railway C	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Hayden, Ben	Ringwood C	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Stonham, Gavin	Ringwood C	-286	1	7	14.29%	14.29%
Springthorpe, Les	Fareham B	-300	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Chandar, Maha	Eastleigh Railway C	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Kinsler, David	Winchester C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Clarkson, Alan C	Fareham B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Whitehouse, B Guy	Eastleigh Railway C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Eva, Syd A	Fareham B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Chandar, Mansa	Eastleigh Railway C	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Goodhall, Terry	Fareham B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Buck, Chris	Fareham B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Strachan, Rob	Eastleigh Railway C	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Thomas, Mike	Ringwood C	-400	0	1	0%	0%